Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

4,937
3,611
1,326
1,560

3,263,894

59,833
44

134

59,601

896

2,405,418

385

171,375
312

446

510,548

$6,470,669

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through January, 2016
(For The 2015-2016 Year)

Current Year

4,511
SedE
1,279
1,476
3,048,316
54,659

50

135

58,385

809

2,219,349

280

121,625
202

348

471,857

$5,974,191

Increase/Decrease

<426>
<379>
<47>
<84>
<215,578>
<5,174>

6

1

<1,216>

<87>

<186,069>

<105>

<49,750>
<20>

<08>

<38,691>

<496,478>



