

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through January, 2016 (For The 2015-2016 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,937	4,511	<426>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,611	3,232	<379>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,326	1,279	<47>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,560	1,476	<84>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	3,263,894	3,048,316	<215,578>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	59,833	54,659	<5,174>
Work Study Workers	44	50	6
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	134	135	1
SEOG Funds Awarded	59,601	58,385	<1,216>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	896	809	<87>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	2,405,418	2,219,349	<186,069>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	385	280	<105>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	171,375	121,625	<49,750>
Number of Veterans Certified	312	292	<20>
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	446	348	<98>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	510,548	471,857	<38,691>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$6,470,669	\$5,974,191	<496,478>